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Issues Statement
The issues that are addressed on WLGI-FM (Radio Baha’i) are identified through ongoing
conversations with listeners, meetings with community members, and direction provided by the
governing body of the station, the Regional Baha’i Council of the Southeastern States. Issues
that have been identified for the station to address through its programming include:
1. The oneness of humanity:
a. Racial equality
b. Equality of women and men
c. Social justice
2. The nobility of the each individual and their own spiritual and intellectual development
3. The development of spiritual communities based on:
a. Unified thought and action to address community needs
b. The responsibility of each individual to contribute to an ever advancing civilization
4. Application of science to practical life needs: health, the environment, geography,
society, and quality of life
5. Search for peaceful solutions to the challenging issues of the day

Programs
There are three ways that the programming on WLGI strives to address the issues outlined

above: music, public service and community announcements, short informational programs, and
informational interview programs.

Music - every song with lyrics that is aired on WLGI is selected for the message in the music.
These include themes of justice, oneness, reliance on God, patience, generosity, kindness, joy,
responsibility, trustworthiness, and service to others. The entire playlist of the station is listed at
https://www.radiobahai.us/on-air/played/. During this quarter, 912 songs were aired a total
33,414 times. Thirteen new songs were added during the quarter and they aired 1,294 times
during the period.

Artist Add Date Spins
Marc Antoine Unity 75
Dave Koz You Make Me Smile 77


https://www.radiobahai.us/on-air/played/
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Jeff Lorber Fusion Sun Princess

L'Trimm Jungle

Larry Carlton Smiles and Smiles to Go

Tamika Scott Greatest Gift

Gwen Guthrie You Touched My Life

Janet Jackson New Agenda

Billy Paul People Power

James Ingram Yah-Mo Be There

Incognito Change

Juan Winans Never On My Own (feat. Deborah Joy Winans)
Rufus Johnson Brand Nu Me

Public Service Announcements (PSAs)

77
60

77
250
39
40
56
57
101

165
220

During the quarter, 27 PSAs were aired a total of 1,053 times, The PSAs are listed below:

Length Title
0:29 AARP Take A Minute
0:53 AD Council
0:58 AD Council
0:54 AD Council
0:57 AD Council
0:29 Believe Them
0:28 Believe Them
0:30 Black Dog of Depression
0:29 Black Dog of Depression
0:56 CDC.gov Tips
1:02 CDC.gov Tips
1:00 CDC.gov Tips
0:59 CDC.gov Tips
1:16 CDC.gov Tips
0:47 Eye Exams for Diabetes
0:47 Eye Exams for Diabetes

20f10

Organization

Ad Council
Ad Council
Ad Council
Ad Council
Ad Council

Domestic Abuse Hotline
Domestic Abuse Hotline
World Health Organization
World Health Organization

CDC
CDC
CDC
CDC
CDC

AECP Armenia Office
AECP Armenia Office

Times
Aired

53
56
52
53
51

2
58

2
58
59
57
53
53
55

2
60



0:30 Flu Missing Out
0:29 Flu Missing Out

0:29 Looking Through Their Eyes
0:30 Sickle Cell
0:28 Sickle Cell

0:30 Space Heater Safety
0:29 Vaping What's Inside

0:29 When People Are Coming Together
0:29 Wildfire Prevention

0:38 Winter Storm Tips

0:30 Winter Storm Tips Stay Off The Road

Community Calendar Announcements
Community calendar announcements are aired throughout the day. Some announcements are
read live, but 21 pre-recorded announcements were aired a total of 1,005 times

Length

Title

0:40 Annual Arts International Festival

0:21
0:32
0:30

0:30
0:18
0:30
0:37
0:30

0:36

0:30
1:21
0:30

Blood Connection Blood Drive in Marion, SC
Bus Driver Certification Course Offered
Daylight savings time Begins

FREE COVID-19 VACCINATION AND
BOOSTER SHOT CLINIC

Free Home COVID-19 Test

Gtown Co Economic Development Job Fair
Gullah Geechee Community Day
HCCV-CDC Black History Celebration

Heir’s Property Seminar & Clinic

Hemingway Bar - B - Q and Shag Festival
Ice Storm Warning
Plantersville Summer Academy

Raising Capacities: Empowering Individuals

1:04 and Communities - 1

0:52

Raising Capacities: Empowering Individuals
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Ad Council

Ad Council

Ad Council
American Red Cross
American Red Cross
FEMA

Ad Council

Ad Council

Ad Council

FEMA

FEMA

Organization
Francis Marion University
The Blood Connection
Florence School District 3

Radio Bahai

THE HOUSE OF HOPE CHURCH
TaWanna Watkins

Gtown Co Economic Development
Gullah Geechee Chamber
HCCV-CDC

Georgetown Co Planning and Code
Enforcement

Hemingway Bar - B - Q and Shag
Festival

NWS
The Village Group

Conway Baha'i Community

Conway Baha'i Community

30f10

52
55

58

43
49
54

Spins
62
9
40
8

59
65
96
186

39

27
43
115

47

45
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and Communities - 2

0:30 Surfside Beach Barbecue Festival Town of Surfside Beach

Gullah Geechee Chamber of

0:30 The 2022 International Gullah Film Festival Commerce,
0:17 The Annual Earth Day Celebration
0:18 The Blood Connection Blood Drive The Blood Connection
0:30 Three Redistricting Meetings Gtown County

0:30 WEOC Presidents Day Closer Waccamaw EOC Inc

Carolina Human Reinvestment.

18

20
42
11
50
17

Mini-Programs of 1 to 3 minutes in length that are aired 3 to 5 times each day each, with a new

topic for each program each weekday.

Climate Connections (90 seconds each) - Climate Connections aims to help listeners

understand how climate change is already impacting our lives and what diverse people and

organizations are doing to reduce the associated risks. The series “connects the dots” between

climate change and energy, extreme weather, public health, food and water, jobs and the

economy, national security, and the creative arts, among other themes. Produced by ChavoBart

Digital Media and Yale University.
This quarter the program aired a total of 323 times, covering 60 topics:

Title

Startup works to develop solid-state battery technology

A heat pump can help you avoid burning fossil fuels at home

California city finds a creative way to conserve water

California to phase out gas-powered lawn equipment

Climate change could cause more septic system failures

Climate change could enable valley fever to spread

Coal town prepares for future without coal

Colorado steel mill goes solar

Could small nuclear reactors help protect the climate?

D.C. solar farm is a response to Pope’s call to care for Earth

Demand for EVs to cause battery supply chain bottleneck, analyst says
Electric trucks could save lives

Energy storage system to be built at former site of notorious NYC power plant
Extreme events, pests threaten Southeastern U.S. forests

Fewer ducks are wintering in the Deep South

Free online tool identifies climate risks in your neighborhood

4 of 10
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Georgia’s “Carpet Capital of the World” now makes solar panels, too
Habitat for Humanity homes go solar in Harrisonburg, Virginia, area
Hotter temperatures can prompt fly fishing restrictions

Household air pollution contributes to almost 4 million premature deaths a year
How audio recorders can help pinpoint critical bird habitat

How solar farms could do double duty

Hundreds of schools, organizations to host teach-in on climate and justice
Hurricanes can cause ocean acidity to spike

Ithaca, New York, is phasing out residential fossil fuel consumption
Making resolutions for the climate

Many Americans are relocating to climate-vulnerable areas

Miami program teaches kids about climate problem, solutions

Montana fly-fishing guide sees effects of melting glaciers firsthand
More albatross couples are calling it quits

Musical interpretation of climate change pays tribute to Beethoven
NASCAR racing team cuts carbon pollution

Nature Conservancy tool helps identify ideal solar farm sites in Georgia
New children’s book explains systemic nature of climate change
Runoff after wildfires can contaminate drinking water

Scientists study secrets of inland mangrove forest

Scientists work to better understand how ocean acidification will affect marine life
Sea-level rise could bring toxic floods to California coast

Software helps businesses reduce carbon pollution

Solar canopies over airport parking lot provide shade and power

Solar stills produce clean water using the power of the sun

Some of Canada’s alpine lakes lose their turquoise hue

Students pushed Harvard to halt fossil fuel investments

The Bible is full of passages about caring for the Earth

The difference between gray, blue, and green hydrogen

The U.S. lags in the race to build an EV battery industry

These Holiday Inn windows have a secret job

This company wants you to feed insects to your dog

Tips for finding climate-friendly Valentine’s Day flowers

Tropical species could move north as the climate warms

5of 10
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Tybee Island sees more flooding as sea levels rise

Using the sun to clean water and charge cell phones

Utah ski resorts see declining snow quality

Vatican website helps Catholics fight climate change

Volunteers translate climate research into more than 100 languages
What a researcher learned from monitoring Atlanta’s tree canopy
Why a Colorado engineer switched from oil industry to geothermal
Why natural gas prices spiked this winter

Would you spend one hour a week on climate action?
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YouTube movie teaches children how to protect the Earth

Loh Down on Science (90 seconds) - The Loh Down on Science is a fun way to get a daily dose
of science in less than two minutes. Writer, performer and Caltech alumna Sandra Tsing Loh
explains the world of science with a dash of humor. It's real science for real people - a program
for those who love science as well as for those who try to avoid it!

This quarter the program aired a total of 323 times, covering 63 topics:

Title Plays
A | Shopping Buddy

A peel ing Carrots

A Tale of Two Tails

Adulting is a Mess

Agro forestry

Alphabet Soup er

Astro Glassblowing

Bat ty GPS

Bilingual Dogs

Birdie Breakups

Brain Synch

Carpenters Secret

Cat titude

Caveman Decor
Communication Breakdown
Counting Your Hens

Crabby Bellies
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Cranium Cockin Canines
Cray sea Creatures
Fear Factor
Feather Weather
Fla mingling

For Your Eyes Only
Fossil Fishing
Freshman Fifteen
Future Fabric
Gender Interest
Green Glitter
Happiest Age

Hey Siri

Just Do It

Killer Fungus
Kissing Ants

Netflix and Chat
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Nibbling Cancer Away
Ommm My Bad

—_

Potty Trained Cows
Primate Popstars
Purebred Pups
Rainbows and Unicorns
Relephant Evolution
Rockin Rockfish

Rx Love

Scents and Scents ability
Shrinking Birds

Sick Bubble

Singing Seals

Smart Clothes

Smell the Rage

Smells Delicious

Smoked Out
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Solar Peer Pressure

Sound Asleep

Space Trace

Squirrel Tricks

Super Jelly 1
Super Pack

Telepathic Computer

Tracking By Burp

Trust Me

Very Hungry Caterpillars

Vocabulary Exercise
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Web Designers

Pulse of the Planet (2 minutes) - A daily two-minute series that gives a sound-rich glimpse of the
worlds of nature, culture and science, providing a daily glimpse into the dynamics of planet earth
- blending interviews with compelling ambient sound.

This quarter the program aired a total of 196 times, covering 43 topics:

Title Plays
A Call to Mate, Call to Arms
A Drop in the Bucket
A Great Hole in Winter
A Most Abundant Life Form
Ant Communication
As Long as There's Been Earth
Aussie Birds
Bison Winter at Yellowstone
Chemical Signals
Cleaning Up Water
Creator, Trickster, Thief
Dancing the Machete
Day of the Kings
Desert Wind
Donnez-moi Un Petit Sou
E.O. Wilson - Mark of Science
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Elders of the Forest 2

-_—

Feast Before Fast

Food Fit For Kings

Future of Science

Giant Pickles With Wings
Hatsumode

Honoring the Needles of Yore
In the Presence of Royalty
Inventors of Chemical Warfare
It May Sound Like a Harley
Like a Waking Sleep

Loons Migrate

Mt. Lewis Wind

Mummers Parade

Mummers Parade History
Northern Elephant Seals
Recovering Waste Products
Removing Nanoparticles
Scat, Hair and Other Signs
Snoozing Through Birth
Teakettle Acoustics

The Biggest Day

The Lily Pond

The Ruthless Courtesy of Ants
Tickling Society

Tornadic One-Pass

Twelfth Night
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Information Programs

During the reporting period the primary information program was a 30 minute program, Peace
Talks, that was aired Sundays at 10:00 AM, 7:00 PM, and midnight every week. “In a time when
news of war and conflict and political divisiveness seem to fill our media, the Peace Talks Radio
series tries to take back some media real estate for talk about making peace in our daily lives as
well as to provide information on topics that relate to a more peaceful world — locally, nationally
and globally.” This quarter the program aired a total of 13 times, covering 12 topics):
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Title Spins

Youth Mediation and Anti-Bullying Programs 1
Advertising's Threat to Inner Peace / Media Literacy Programs 1
Empathy and Peace Behavior 1
Finding Peace, Sustaining Peace 1
Healing a Country?s Wounds (Pt. 2): Public Dialogue 1
Healing Trauma 1
Peacemaking on the Job 1
Population Growth and Peace 1
Seeking Peace on Earth Best of 2017 1
Seeking Peace on Earth: A Peace Talks Radio Special (2016) 2
Seeking Peace on Earth: A Peace Talks Radio Special (2021) 1
Storytelling for Peace 1

Special Programs, Interviews and Live Events

February 26, 2022 - Live Remote Broadcast - Gullah-Geechee Community Day sponsored by
the Charles Joyner Institute for Gullah and African Diaspora Studies at Coastal Carolina
University. The station was broadcasting live from 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM. Two breaks per hour of
a summary of what was taking place and the vendors present.

During February and March, 6 mini-programs were aired focused on African-American and
Women'’s history, and aired a total of 42 times.

Length Series Title Plays
1:17 Black History Moment AJ Wittenburg 4
1:19 Black History Moment Doris Wright 3
Gloria Blackwell
1:30 Black History Moment Rackley 2
1:30 Black History Moment Doris Wright 3
1:30 Black History Moment Nathaniel Spell Sr 3
1:30 Women'’s History Moment Louisa Gregory 27
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